UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

308142-70
308142-70
138206- 78
308142-70
260658- 19
303342- 23
145943- 55
171239- 34
260921- 88
138206- 78
304752-75
169447- 85
308142-70
308142-70
305999-61
261689- 80
169447- 85
115292- 56
104133-52
169447- 85
158253- 46
138206- 78
206369- 50
145943- 55
160316- 72
300273-58
303342- 23
203094- 73
138206- 78
262200- 09
227112- 35
260921- 88
308142-70
175413- 37
310013-01
125616-01
306422-96
111469- 16
160316-72
262200- 09
260921- 88
210882- 04
260921- 88
261689- 80
308142-70
260921- 88
308142-70
103339- 34
261689- 80
309459- 29
227112-35
308142-70
171239- 34
260040- 80
308142-70
260658- 19
308142-70
211681- 27
310013-01
300273- 58
309459- 29
177592- 82
160612-77
169447- 85
262200- 09
303342- 23
171239- 34
115292- 56
305999-61
217229- 46
308142-70
308142-70
169447- 85

HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
CARDON BART
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
PEI REN NOEL

HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

SEYS RENO

VAN PAMEL G & J
PEI REN NOEL
VANDEPCOELE JOSE

VERDUYN A.

PEI REN NOEL

WALRAVE W LLY

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEGRANDE RI K

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
JACOBS WALTER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VANCOVPERNCLLE LUC
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEPESTEL G NO
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
HOK DECOSTER

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L
VANDAELE JOHN
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
DUYNSLAEGER HUGO
JACOBS WALTER
DEPESTEL G NO
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO

SAMAEY RI K

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
HOK DECOSTER

VANHEE- DECOSTER

VAN PAMVEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL

HOK DECOSTER

CARDON BART

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
HOK DECOSTER
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

HOK DECOSTER
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
VANDAELE JOHN

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VERMOTE ANDRE
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
PEI REN NOEL

DEPESTEL G NO
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
CARDON BART
VANDEPCELE JCSE

SEYS RENO

PO Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

PEI REN NOEL

Geneent
Local it

VWESTKER
WESTKER
SNELLEG
VWESTKER
RUDDERV
RUDDERV
TORHOUT
BEKEGEM
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
EERNEGE
ZEDELGE
VWESTKER
WESTKER
OOSTEND
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
LEKE DI
KOEKELA
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
SNELLEG
VELDEGE
TORHOUT
OCSTEND
ROKSEM

RUDDERV
KOEKELA
SNELLEG
| CHTEGE
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
Ettel ge
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
BLANKEN
OOSTEND
| CHTEGE
BEKEGEM
ROKSEM
BEKEGEM
LI SSEVE
WESTKER
BEKEGEM
WESTKER
JABBEKE
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
RUDDERV
VWESTKER
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
VWESTKER
RUDDERV
WESTKER
VWESTKER
Ettel ge
ROKSEM
BREDENE
OOSTEND
KEI EM

ZEDEL CE
| CHTEGE
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM
LEKE DI
OOSTEND
G STEL

WESTKER
WESTKER
ZEDEL CE
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Af st and
Di st anc

518128
2
520689
3
512067
510387
509086
518331
518354
2
515460
516207
4
5
521782
535528
2
509424
511509
3
525173
3
514604
2
522717
518771
2
509602
4
509730
514985
2
6
518301
520377
518786
517510
535581

509337
10

2

11
518804
2

2

2
521318
507361

NNWWWH

516939
13

Ri ng
Bague

303283221
304285820
306511220
300003221
304977221
303327421
305314021
303176621
303139221
305207221
303058621
311462919
303286621
303282821
310150120
303259321
311472119
308243820
305647419
312203220
310177320
305201321
308722221
301691019
311055018
303061121
303327221
304338520
305208621
301008119
302352521
303130521
303288021
305232721
310196320
308205720
303353521
301977017
310413917
307097617
303130321
308223220
303130621
303253021
304285920
303140021
308390920
303270321
303252921
308520720
302351721
312732020
303176821
305182421
304285220
301703219
303280121
303156620
310737319
303062921
303152921
303083921
311892620
312377118
301008819
303324921
303176721
311838020
309811221
303142421
308399820
304285520
312213320

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

308142-70
262148- 54
166784-41
160316-72
227112-35
304669- 89
166784-41
181592- 08
138206- 78
217229- 46
308142-70
145943- 55
115292- 56
305999-61
138206- 78
308142-70
306859- 48
303342-23
103339- 34
306422- 96
308142-70
262200- 09
211681- 27
260658- 19
169447- 85
311173-94
309459- 29
158253- 46
171239- 34
149559- 82
309459- 29
309459- 29
260658- 19
115292- 56
177592- 82
138206- 78
262148- 54
163710-71
169447- 85
309459- 29
311173-94
177592- 82
308777-26
261689- 80
305999-61
138206- 78
206369- 50
261267-46
115292- 56
115292- 56
130167-90
177592- 82
260921- 88
260658- 19
115292- 56
262148- 54
138206- 78
169447- 85
308750- 96
308142-70
113816- 35
206369- 50
104133-52
304752-75
210882- 04
260658- 19
115292- 56
304752-75
138206- 78
305999-61
260658- 19
149559- 82
177592- 82
171239- 34

HOK DECOSTER
KERKHOVE W M
VANDECASTEELE MARC
JACOBS WALTER
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL

DE LOOR GUNTER
VANDECASTEELE MARC
PLYSON CHARLES
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
PO Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
HOK DECOSTER

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
VANDEPCELE JOSE
SEYS RENO

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VANHEE- DECOSTER
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
HOK DECOSTER
DEPESTEL G NO

DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
PEI REN NOEL
HOK SCHEPENS

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE

WALRAVE W LLY
CARDON BART
DEVOOGHT DANNY

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VANDEPCOELE JOSE
VERMOTE ANDRE
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
KERKHOVE W M
DECHERF G LBERT

PEI REN NOEL

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

HOK SCHEPENS
VERMOTE ANDRE
DELYS M CHAEL
VAN PAMEL G & J
SEYS RENO

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEGRANDE RI K
VANHAEREN MARTI N
VANDEPCELE JOSE
VANDEPCELE JCSE
FAM SCHREEL
VERMOTE ANDRE

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VANDEPCELE JOSE
KERKHOVE W M
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
PEI REN NOEL

BASSI BAS ABDELLAH
HOK DECOSTER
ANSEEUW UVMBERTO
DEGRANDE RI K
VERDUYN A.
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
SAMAEY RI K
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VANDEPCELE JOSE
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
SEYS RENO
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEVOOGHT DANNY
VERMOTE ANDRE
CARDON BART

WESTKER
TORHOUT
BREDENE 4
OOSTEND 6
RUDDERV 4
ETTELGE 2
4
5
2

N
N

BREDENE
BRUGGE
SNELLEG 1
G STEL
WESTKER
TORHOUT 5
LEKE DI
OCSTEND
SNELLEG
VEESTKER
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
JABBEKE
ZEDEL CGE
WESTKER
| CHTEGE
WESTKER
RUDDERV
ZEDELCE
HANDZAM
BREDENE
BREDENE
BEKECEM 1
VLI SSEG
BREDENE

N

N

OOSTEND
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
BREDENE 4
ZEDELGE
BREDENE 8
HANDZAM 4
OOSTEND
VESTEND 1
LI SSEME 5
OOSTEND
SNELLEG
VELDEGE 6
VENDUI N 2
LEKE DI
LEKE Di
ZEDELGE 6
OCSTEND
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV
LEKE DI
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
ZEDELCE
OCSTEND 2
WESTKER
VELDEGE
VELDEGE
KCEKELA
EERNEGE
ROKSEM
RUDDERV 12
LEKE DI 12
EERNEGE 5
SNELLEG 12
OCSTEND 25
RUDDERV 12
VLI SSEG 6
OCSTEND 26
BEKEGEM 16
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14
508736
526443

3
3
519996
2
523537

514350
4
4
8
2
533555
5
6
518680

QOW~NOIO A~

522348
18
514564

CIOINNUIOWOONNNW

300013321
300322720
310877919
309792621
302452719
300361921
311178418
309826718
305209721
303141121
303287121
305311621
308416421
309814621
306501220
312424120
309332719
303321021
303274621
303351421
312424720
312757018
300306021
304980321
311519121
303107721
303154421
310833719
308270220
303311421
310810319
310811119
304977321
308417521
303095021
304006318
312410421
303147321
312209520
303153621
303107521
303081221
300145721
303256621
310790319
305209821
301327219
303024621
308243620
308243420
305262621
303096921
303136521
304972721
308257420
300365820
300005417
311500321
154215220
303284921
303339321
308721621
304634418
303059421
308223020
304979621
308416321
303057921
306504020
309810721
304982121
303310421
303081021
303380621

126
127
128



